
 

 

 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2023 -24 

APRIL - 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

 

 

 

 
School Re-Open 

 

 

 

 
Swing 

  II- Saturday 

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

     

 

 

 

Ambedkar Jayanti 
 

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 

 

19 
 

20 

 

 

 

21 

 

22 

 

 

 
Bring Mango 

 
 

 

Leave Impression 

 

 

 

   
    Garden Visit 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Earth Day Celebration  

By T-Shirt Printing  

 

 

 

Akshaya Tritiya 

Id-ul-Fitar 

 
 

 
23 24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

  

 
 

 

Cut and Paste Activity 
   

              

 

PTM 
 

 
30       

       

       



 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2023 -24 

May- 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

       

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

       

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

       

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

       

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

   

       

 



 
 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2023 -24 

JUNE- 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
    1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

       

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

       

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

       

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 

       

 



 

 
 

 

 

 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2023 -24 

JULY- 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

 

Cleaning Week 
    

 
 

Summer Activity 

Bring Juicy Fruit 
 

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

     
 
 

Winter Activity 

Woollen flower Activity  
 

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 

 

 

 
   

 

 

 

Rainy Activity 

Rain Dance with Umbrella 
 

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Writing Competition (English) 

   

 
 

Autumn Activity Bring 

Different 10 types of 

leaves 

 
 

     Moharram 

 

 
30 31 

 

     

       

 

 



 

 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2023 -24 

AUGUST- 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
  1 

 

2 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

   

 

 

 
Sandpit Activity 

  

 

 

 

         PTM 

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

     

 

 

 
Rhyme Competition 

II- Saturday 

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

  

 
 

 
Fancy Dress Comp. 

related to Nation 

   

 

 

 
Paste the Picture of 

National Symbols 
 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 

 

 

Appraisal- I 

Start 

   App- I Exam End  IV- Saturday 

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

  

   
Raksha Bandhan 

Celebration  

 

 

 

 
  

 



 

 

 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2023 -24 

SEPTEMBER - 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
     1 

 

2 
 

      

 

Red Day  

Student will come in 

Red Dress with Fruit  

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

  

 

 
Writing Competition 

(Hindi) 

  

 
Green Day 

Student will come in 

Green Dress with 

Fruit  

II- Saturday 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

 

 

 

 

 
Drawing Competition 

    

 

Yellow Day 
Student will come in 

Yellow Dress with 

Fruit  

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

Vishwakarma 

Puja  

 

 

 

 

  

 

Blue Day 
Student will come in 

Blue Dress 

IV- Saturday 

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

       

 

 



 

 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2023 -24 

OCTOBER - 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

  

 

 

 

Appraisal- II Start  

    

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

      II- Saturday 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

  21 
 

     Appraisal- II End  

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Mavaratri ends /Maha Navami 

  

 

 

Cut & Paste Articles 

related to Shapes   

 

 

 

 

         PTM 

  

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

    

  

 

 

 
Physical Activity 

    

 

 

 



 

 

 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2023 -24 

NOVEMBER-  2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
   1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

      

 

 

 

     Sport Meet  

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

     

 

 

Dhanteras 

 

 

 
National Education 

Day 
 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

      
Paste the Picture 

of Festivals  

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

Chhath Puja     

 

 

 

Singing Competition 

(Little Idols) 

 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Guru Nanak Jayanti /Kartik Poornima 

     

 



 

 

 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2023 -24 

DECEMBER- 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

      1 02 

      

 

 

Introduction About 

Health 

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

 

 
 

Appraisal- III Start 
   

Appraisal- III 

End II- Saturday 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

World Human 

Rights Day     
Stories related 

to good habits 
 

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

  

Table Manners 
Bring 2 cloth napkin, 

fork, spoon, roli-poli 

chapati with vegetable 
 

 

 

Nutrition Activity  

Bring Sprouts 

 
 

PTM 

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 

 

    
    Christmas  

     

 

 
31       

       

 



 

 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2023 -24 

JANUARY-  2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 

 

 

 

Happy New Year 

     

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

     

 

 

 

Swami Vivekanand 

Jayanti 

 

 
Lohari 

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Makarsankranti / Pongal 

Cotton Activity 

Bring cotton for 

snow man 
   

 

 
Picnic 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

   

 

 

 

Impression Activity with 

Vegetables   

 
 

 
Republic Day 

 

 

 

Quiz Competition 

(Gk Question) 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

   

       

 

 

 



 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2023 -24 

FEBRUARY- 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
    1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

    

 

 

Introduction About 

Space 

  

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

       

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

 

 
 

 
Appraisal- IV  Oral Start 

 

 

 

 

Basant Panchami 

   

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

       

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

  

 

 

 

 
Appraisal- IV Written    

          Exam Start 

     

 



 
 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2023 -24  

MARCH- 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

      1 2 

       

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

     
 

 

Maha Shivaratri 
 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

      
 
 

PTM 
 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

 

 

 
Summer Camp 

     

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 

 
 

   Holika Dahan 

      

 

 
31       

       

 

 

 


